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
Rim school district. Open concept. Has dishwasher & elec-
tric kitchen stove. CHA is just 1 year old,some new paint 
and fl ooring. MLS#1747697 $77,900

49 Hunters Ridge - Nice 3 BR and 2 BA home with vaulted 
ceiling in the living room, large kitchen, kitchen appliances 
remain, huge front porch, above ground pool, deck with 
privacy fence, storage building and a 2 car garage. All info 
TBV by the buyer. MLS#1747432 $115,000

10 Carpenters Hollow - Nice “Mini Farm” Brick home on 
11.40 Acres w/barn, out buildings., spring fed pond, fenced 
& cross fenced, long rd. frontage, 4-BR’s, 2 BAs, GRANITE 
kit. counter tops, laminate & vinyl fl oors, gas stove & 
fi replace, DW & microwave. Covered patio & porch. Looks 
good. Private setting. MLS#1749461 $124,500

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

Reduced
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BAGLEY & BAGLEY INSURANCE
Fayetteville • 931-433-3933
www.bagleyandbagley.com
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home built w/quality in mind. Home features approx. 8” 
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dows, POOL, extensive storage, Mother n law suite in base-
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52 Stewarts Chapel Rd. - Nice mobile home on 12 beautiful 
acres. Land has spring and borders Flint River in the back. 
Small barn, storage building and storm shelter are also 
included. Home has 3 BR and 2 BA, metal roof, fi replace 
and appliances remain. Well maintained. MLS#1765347 
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Elora. 3 BR/1 BA. New ceiling fans, new carpet, new vinyl, 
new laminate, new pantry and updated kitchen cabinets. 
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0 Rowe Gap Rd., Belvidere - Looking for a spot to get 
away from the hustle & build your dream home? Visit this 
lovely building lot in Wildlife Estates. 5.95 acres of mountain 
property with abundant wildlife & access to hunting property 
abound. MLS#1741780 $48,000

4009 Paradise Dr. - Great home with many upgrades! 
Granite countertops, real hardwood fl oors, all kitchen 
appliances and washer/dryer remain, new carpet, large 
backyard, 2 car garage. Move in READY! MLS#1731798 
$154,900

486 Molino Rd. - 2 BR 2 BA house on a 3/4 acre with plenty 
of shade with lots of potential. MLS#1748333 $42,500

3 McAlister Rd. - 3 BR, 2 BA home on .51 acres in Highland 
Rim school district. Open concept. Has dishwasher & elec-
tric kitchen stove. CHA is just 1 year old,some new paint 
and fl ooring. MLS#1747697 $77,900

49 Hunters Ridge - Nice 3 BR and 2 BA home with vaulted 
ceiling in the living room, large kitchen, kitchen appliances 
remain, huge front porch, above ground pool, deck with 
privacy fence, storage building and a 2 car garage. All info 
TBV by the buyer. MLS#1747432 $115,000

10 Carpenters Hollow - Nice “Mini Farm” Brick home on 
11.40 Acres w/barn, out buildings., spring fed pond, fenced 
& cross fenced, long rd. frontage, 4-BR’s, 2 BAs, GRANITE 
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fi replace, DW & microwave. Covered patio & porch. Looks 
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New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing

New List
ing
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LAND LISTINGS

• 0 Eldad Rd. - MLS# 1630456 - $99,000

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665432 45.54 Acres - $184,900

• Dukes Ln. - MLS# 1665434 49.73 Acres - $199,900

• Wells Plateau  Lots - $26,000 - $30,000

• 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703530 
 29.58 Acres - $118,320

• 0 Old Mulberry Rd. - MLS# 1703553 
 22 Acres - $88,000

528 Limestone Rd. - Well maintained manufactured home 
on permanent foundation with large rooms, crown molding, 
recessed lights and wood burning fi replace. Beautiful view 
of surrounding fi elds with room to garden and large yard. 
3 bed and 2 bath home. Storage building. MLS#1757064 
$89,900

Outstanding Agents.
Outstanding Results.

142 Camargo Rd. - Stunning home on 6.6 acres. 3 BR/2.5 
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

2,424 SQ FT 
•  Bedrooms: 3
•  Baths: 2.5
•  Garage: 2               
$215,900
New Construction

2,200 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 3
•  Baths: 2
•  Garage: 2
$201,900
New Construction

2,962 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4
•  Baths: 2.5
•  Garage: 2
$235,900
New Construction

3,181 SQ FT
•  Bedrooms: 4
•  Baths: 3
•  Garage: 3
$247,900
New Construction

200 E. College St.
NE Corner Of Town Square

Fayetteville, TN 

RESIDENTIAL • FARMS • COMMERCIAL • BUSINESS 
HUD/FORECLOSURES •  TAX DEFERRED PROPERTY EXCHANGE

www.accesstn.us
O�  ce: 931-433-8008

Formerly Kent & Associates

Perfect Retirement Or First Home
New construction has started  on this 1551 Sq �  Brick Home
3 BR, 2 BA, open � oor plan, spacious living room, dining 
area, kitchen with breakfast bar, laundry room, 2 car
garage. Estimated completion end of July. 2/10 Years New 
Home Warranty. Brookstone Commons Estates, just 
minutes from town square. Only $138,900 MLS# 1727570

Brick Home And Workshop
Renovated 3 BR 2 full BAs home features living room, 
dining room, eat-in kitchen with lots of cabinets, the 2 BAs 
are newly installed, hardwood � oors, metal roof, carport, 
20x20 metal shop building with concrete � oors and 
electricity, fenced in back yard. Located just minutes from 
town. $109,500 NOW $90,000 MLS#1717452

Commercial / Special Use Property
Built in 1997, this 3485 SF, all brick building situated on 2.82 acres is ideal for a church, daycare, o�  ce space, or retail! 
2 o�  ces, HUGE room with cathedral ceiling, 2 class/work rooms, full kitchen PLUS food storage room, 2 BAs (stalls 
and single). 1,500 SF metal outbuilding ready to be � nished to your specs, tool shed, playground area , 50X300 asphalt 
parking, and carport. Priced Reduced $245,000 MLS# 1749479

Corner Lot - 1.3 Acres
Just listed this charming brick home on extra large lot 
with mature trees. Boasts 1450 sq. � ., 2 car garage and a 
nice 22 x 9 sundeck. Open � oor plan, walk-in closets, new 
crawlspace moisture barrier and vents. Located S-E of 
Fayetteville, just o�  Old Lincoln Rd. Priced to sell $125,000                 
MLS#1767386

Spacious 1,782 sq �  - Park City
All brick home on nicely landscaped corner lot! Foyer, 
living room PLUS family/sitting room, kitchen with 
breakfast bar, 3 bed, 1.5 BA, extra closets, covered porch 
and patio, screened-in deck, storage building with 
electricity, koi pond, and huge back yard! Priced to sell 
$110,000  MLS#1744232

Ready To Move In
Brand new 1408 sq. � . Brick Home 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath, 
wonderful open � oor plan, 2 Car Garage. Enjoy the 2/10
WARRANTY without worries of replacing or repairing in 
the near future.  #128,900  100% � nancing available
213 Prospect Rd. (Park City) MLS#1755695

Hunter’s Paradise
Teal Hollow Rd. in Kelso Tennessee... mostly wooded 
hills with a double ridge attracting lots of deer, turkey, 
wildlife Only 3 Tracts Le�  24 acre, 37 acre, 42 acre @ 
$2,950/acre. No mobile homes allowed. Small creek 
runs through all tracts. Good road frontage. Recent 
survey. MLS#1565793

South Side of Town Square
4,400 Sq. Ft. plus full basement. 

50% Below Tax Appraisal
   $59,500             MLS# 1702732 

REDUCED

FOR QUICK 

SALE

$90,000
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#962 - 133 Riley Circle
MLS#1764844 $220,000

#934- 17 Roxey Dr.
MLS#1729242 $184,900

#935 - 47 Hancock Branch Dr.
MLS#1730441 $200,000

#923 - 35 Hudson Hollow Rd.
MLS#1724358 $150,000

#921 - 11 Sonoma Dr. 
 MLS#1724254 $197,000

#924 - 9 Fieldstone Ln. 
MLS#1723582 $82,000

#890 - 56 Rambo Rd. #102
MLS#1622424 $165,000

1723 Pulaski Hwy., 
Fayetteville, TN 37334
Licensed in TN & AL

931-438-4492EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Residential • Commercial • Agricultural • Recreational • Development

Linda McWhirter
Realtor

931-703-8966

Bob Malone
Owner/Broker, GRI

931-993-1163

Glenn Beech
Realtor

931-993-1023

Sylvia McAlister
Realtor

256-508-2908

Kaila H. Gentry
Principle Broker, GRI

931-607-8269

Jim Cashion
Realtor

931-652-8070

Jon Law
Realtor

931-993-2110
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

T-1267:  30630 Gowan Rd, Ardmore.  Situated on 1.6 acre lot, 
this quality built basement brick rancher boasts 3136 SF with 3 
bedrooms and 2 baths.  Could have 4th bedroom in basement 
space.  New windows + concrete drive, covered back porch & 
detached metal building w/ roll-up doors & power.  Basement 
houses a bath, utility room, great room & exercise room.  All 
appliances and TVs to remain.  $189,900.

NEW LISTING

T-1269:  406 Red Oak Rd, Petersburg.  35 acres of woods & open 
with a board & batten home of 2467 SF, 4 BR/2 BA + living room, 
dining room, kitchen, sitting room, sun room & laundry as well as 
a spacious screened-in porch.  Crawl space is a walk-in & has a safe 
room.  Attached garage + outbuilding.  Beautiful hilltop setting, 
abundance of wildlife.  $299,900.

NEW LISTING

T-1270:  34580 Ardmore Ridge Rd, Ardmore.  Basement brick 
rancher, totally remodeled, 2728 SF, 3 BR/2.5 BA.  Updates include 
windows, metal roof, wood � oors, kitchen cabinets, double oven 
& gas cook top + tile shower.  All appliances remain including 
washer & dryer.  Spacious upstairs bonus room, stained concrete 
� oors in basement + safe room.  Fenced back yard, above ground 
pool, outbuilding & concrete drive.  1.09 acre lot.  $379,900.

NEW LISTING

T-1272:  908 Hanna Rd, Prospect.  2-story home with 1700 SF, 
3 BR/2 BA.  62 acre recreational horse or cattle farm, ½ open and 
½ woods, spring, 7-stall horse barn w/ storage, 3-bay workshop 
w/ li� , equipment shed, large � shpond, concrete drive + an 
abundance of wildlife.  $369,900.

NEW LISTING

T-128:  26057 Ashton Lane, Ardmore.  Like new custom built 
home with exquisite � nishes including rounded sheetrock corners, 
extensive trim package w/ crown moldings, window trims, ceiling 
medallions & wainscoting, recessed lighting, gourmet kitchen w/ 
Birch cabinets, Quartz counters, tile back splash + pantry, isolated 
master w/ gas log FP, walk-in closet & glamour bath.  Covered 
back porch, screened area w/ inlaid tile � ooring, open patio & 
chain link fenced back yard.  1.32 acre lot.  $279,900.

NEW LISTING
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JOE D. SMITH, Broker & Auctioneer • 931-580-1899
PRESCOTT SMITH : 931-580-7737 

RUSTY PITTENGER: 931-580-6868
931-433-9842 • Fax: 931-433-9850

E-Mail: joesmith@fpunet.com
Web: www.townandcountrytn.com

114 North Main
Fayetteville, TN 37334
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Lic. #22655 
& 993

Visit our 
website for 
complete 
listings: 

www.townandcountrytn.com
Investment Opportunity Mulberry Rd - 15 lot 
mobile home park. � e 3.8 acre creek front lot is 
improved with a 1500± sq. ft. A-frame house that 
has 2 BRs and 1.5 BAs. Each of the 15 MH sites has 
their own electric, water and sewer hookups.  Call 
agents for full details

5.34 Acre Residential Lot in Riverbend 
Farms Subdivision

Scott Orchard Road and Mullins Road - 106 
acres located just north of the TN/AL state line. 
Mostly open crop land with lots of road frontage. 
Convenient to Huntsville and Fayetteville. Call for 
plat and details

594 Old Railroad Bed Rd. - has 950± square feet 
and large outbuilding. � e house has 3 BRs, 1 BA, 
kitchen and living room. � e house has had many 
recent upgrades including new metal roof, central 
HVAC unit and windows. $55,000

60.81 acres with long road frontage on Old 
Railroad Bed Rd. and � ompson Hollow Rd. - 
� is tract has many good building sites or uses for 
agriculture and hunting purposes. Can be divided. 
Call agents for details. $231,000

143 Circle Dr, Fayetteville -is move in ready!  
� is 1,144 SF Brick Ranch House features 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, living room, kitchen/dining combo, 1 car 
garage/utility. Other features include new windows, 
detached carport and utility building.  Located in a 
very nice, well-kept neighborhood. $85,000

1004 Lowell Dr. - � is recently updated house is 
move-in ready with new fl ooring and paint. � e 
interior features three bedroom, two baths, living 
room, kitchen, dining and large utility room. � ere 
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